MADE FOR EXCELLENCE |ADVANCED LEADERSHIP ACADEMY

2025 Conference Dates and Locations

DATE

Fri, Jan. 10 - Sat, Jan. 11, 2025

Sun, Jan. 12 - Mon, Jan. 13, 2025

Fri, Jan. 17 - Sat, Jan. 18, 2025

Sun, Jan. 19 - Mon, Jan.20, 2025

Fri, Jan. 24 - Sat, Jan. 25, 2025

Fri, Jan. 31 - Sat, Feb. 1, 2025

Fri, Feb. 7 - Sat, Feb. 8, 2025

Fri, Feb. 14 - Sat, Feb. 15, 2025
Sun, Feb. 16 - Mon, Feb. 17, 2025

SITE

Monterey - Embassy Suites
1441 Canyon Del Rey Blvd
Seaside, CA 93955

Sacramento - Hilton Arden West
2200 Harvard Street
Sacramento, CA 95815

Sonoma - Double Tree
One DoubleTree
Ronhert Park, CA 94928

Redding - Holiday Inn
1900 Hilltop Drive
Redding, CA 96002

Ontario - Double Tree
222 N.Vineyard Avenue
Ontario, CA 91764

Modesto - DoubleTree
1150 9th Street
Modesto, CA 95354

Visalia - Wyndham
9000 Airport Drive
Visalia, CA 93277

Contact/ Questions:

REGISTRATION DEADLINES

Early ($105) - Nov. 29, 2024
Full ($125) - Dec. 20, 2024

Early ($105) - Nov. 29, 2024
Full ($125) - Dec. 20, 2024

Early ($105) - Nov. 29, 2024
Full ($125) - Dec. 20, 2024

Early ($105) - Nov. 29, 2024
Full ($125) - Dec. 20, 2024

Early ($105) - Nov. 29, 2024
Full ($125) - Dec. 20, 2024

Early ($105) - Nov. 29, 2024
Full ($125) - Dec. 20, 2024

Early ($105) - Nov. 29, 2024
Full ($125) - Dec. 20, 2024

JudgingCard - Mrs. Alyssa Ewell, info@JudgingCard.com
Programming/Registration - Mrs. Jasmine Standridge, 209/ 744-1600, jstandridge@californiaffa.org



